[bookmark: _GoBack]Angka Kejadian Kasus Penyakit Menular di Rumah Sakit Keluarga Sehat Pati Tahun 2023
	
No.
	
Penyakit Menular
	Jenis Kelamin
	
Jumlah

	
	
	Laki-laki
	Perempuan
	

	1.
	DBD
	105
	125
	230

	2.
	TBC
	61
	32
	93

	3.
	HIV
	0
	1
	1

	4.
	Diare
	354
	374
	728

	5.
	Covid 19
	0
	0
	0

	Jumlah
	520
	532
	1.052


Sumber : Rumah Sakit Keluarga Sehat Pati

